
2025-2026 Maryland FFA State Officer Team 
Activity Schedule 
As of 3/27/2025 

. 

Saturday, May 10, 2025- State Officer Candidate Interviews-9:00 am-3:00 p.m. 

Carroll County Extension Office, 700 Agricultural Center Drive, Westminster, MD 21157  

 

Sunday, June 22-25, 2025- 97th Maryland FFA State Convention 

     WISP Resort, 296 Marsh Hill Road, McHenry, MD 21541 

 

Monday, June 30-Thursday, July 3, 2025- National FFA State Officer BASE Camp Training 

 

Wednesday, July 9, 2025- Maryland Agricultural Educators Conference 

  Boonsboro Middle School 

 

Thursday, July 10, 2025- MD Council for Agriculture Education-12-3 pm-TBD 

 

Monday, July 14-Friday, July 18, 2025- National FFA State Officer Summit 

  Washington, D.C.  National Convention Delegates must attend. 

 

Monday, July 28, 2025- MD FFA Foundation Board Meeting-Virtual-7pm, zoom conferencing 

 

Monday, August 11- MD FFA Board of Directors Meeting-TBD 

 

Monday, August 11- Friday, August 15, 2025- National FFA State Officer Checkpoint #1-TBD 

 

Thursday, August 21, 2025- MD FFA Tractor operators CDE- 12 p.m.-5 p.m.- 

Maryland State Fair, York Road, Timonium, MD 

 

Thursday, August 21-Sunday, August 24, 2025- Assist with ULEARN Farm Programs 

Maryland State Fair 

 

Thursday, August 28-Monday, September 1, 2025- Assist with ULEARN Farm Program 

 

Saturday, August 30, 2025- MD FFA Horticulture CDE and 4-H Events  

Maryland State Fair 8am-2 pm 

 

Thursday, September 4-Sunday, September 7, 2025- Assist with ULEARN Farm Program 

Maryland State Fair 

 

Friday, September 5-Sunday, September 7, 2025-Thurmont/Emmitsburg Community Show 

 

Thursday, September 11-Sunday, September 14, 2025- Eastern States Exposition, Springfield, MA. 

  State President will attend to participate in the State Officer Internship program. 

 

Saturday, September 13-Tuesday, September 16, 2024-PA All American Dairy Show,  

  Harrisburg, PA, assist with show events. 
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Saturday, September 13-Saturday, September 20, 2025-Frederick Fair 

 

Monday, September15-Wednesay, September 17, 2025- Frederick Fair.   

State Officers will assist with activities from 8:30-1 pm in the Farm & Garden and City 

Streets/Country Roads buildings. 

 

Tuesday, September 16, 2025- Region 2 Greenhand Degree Ceremony, 5-7 pm, Dairy Pavilion,  

Frederick Fairgrounds 

 

Wednesday, October 8, 2025-MD FFA Alumni Meeting-7pm zoom conference 

 

Thursday, October 9, 2025-MD Council for Ag Education-College of Southern MD, LaPlata, MD 

 

Monday, October 13, 2025-MD FFA Board of Directors Meeting 

 

Friday, October 17, 2025- Maryland FFA Land Judging CDE-TBD 

 

Friday, October 17-Sunday, October 19, 2025-COLT Conference, River Valley Ranch, Manchester, MD 

 

Sunday, October 26-Saturday, November 1, 2025- 98th National FFA Convention, Indianapolis, Indiana 

 

Thursday, November 6, 2025- MAEF Annual Banquet 5-9 p.m. 

 

Friday, November 8, 2024- Region 3 Leadership Conference, MDA, Annapolis, MD 

 

Tuesday, November 11, 2025- Region 1 Leadership Conference, Allegany College, Cumberland, MD 

 

Wednesday, November 12, 2025-Region 3-Leadership Conference-TENTATIVE-TBD 

 

Thursday, November 13, 2025- Region 4 Leadership Conference, Carroll Co Fair, Westminster, MD 

 

Friday, November 14, 2025- Region 5 Leadership Conference, HEC, Chesapeake College, Wye Mills, MD 

 

Monday, November 17-20, 2025-National FFA Checkpoint #2-TBD 

 

Saturday, December 6-Sunday, December 7, 2025- MD Farm Bureau Next Gen Conf & Convention 

 

Thursday, February 5, 2026- Taste of Maryland Ag Council Legislative Dinner 

 

Wednesday, February 18, 2025- MD FFA Advocacy Day in Annapolis 8am-4 pm 

 

Saturday, February 21-28, 2026- National FFA Week 
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Friday, March 13, 2025- Region 1 Public Speaking/Ag Mech-Garrett Co- (TENTATIVE) 

 

Saturday, March ?-Region 4 Public Speaking/Ag Mechanics – 

  

Saturday, March ?-Region 3 Public Speaking events 

 

Friday, March 20, 2026-Region 5 Public Speaking Events-HEC, Chesapeake College, Wye Mills 9-2 pm 

 

Wednesday, March 25, 2026- Region 2 Leadership Conference-Frederick Fairgrounds (TENTATIVE) 

 

March/April- MD FFA Spring Judging Events-Tentative 

 

Saturday, May 19, 2026- MD State Officer Candidate Interviews  

 

Sunday, June 22-Friday, June 26, 2026- 98th Maryland FFA State Convention-Tentative 

 

 

*There will be local Community Shows held in the Fall, Ag Days in the spring. 

*Regional qualifying events will be scheduled in March and April. 

*Chapter visits/banquets will be scheduled throughout the year. 

*A COLT Conference will be planned for fall of 2025. 


